Cat. No.

F251
5131726

5131723

PK-7,26/117
PK-7,26/120
PK-7,26/125

PK-7,26/128

Cat. No.

8240009

F253
5131403

PK-4/95

PK-4/95-S

PK-4/100

PK-4/110

M/46/25

Manufacturer

NISHI
Nordic

Nordic

Polanik

Polanik

Polanik

Polanik

Manufacturer

Anand

NISHI
Nordic

Polanik

Polanik

Polanik

Polanik
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MEN
Description
SHOT 7.26kg
Steel, dia: 125.5mm

Viking, steel, dia:
120mm

Valhalla, Ductile Cast
Iron, dia: 129mm
Competition, steel, dia:
117mm

Competition, steel, dia:
120mm

Competition, steel, dia:
125mm

Competition, steel, dia:
128mm

WOMEN
Description
SHOT 4kg

ATE Aspero, dia:
109mm

Steel, dia: 103mm

Valhalla, Ductile cast
iron, dia: 109mm

Turned steel,
Competition, dia: 95mm

Turned stainless steel,
Competition, dia: 95mm

Steel, Competition, dia:
100mm

Turned steel,
Competition, dia:
110mm

Colour

Silver

Orange

Black

Various
Various
Various

Various

Colour

Dark Brown

Silver

Black

Various

Metallic

Various

Various

APPENDIX B

Certifi. No.

[-99-0087

[-18-0885

[-22-0345

[-13-0651

[-99-0152

[-13-0652

[-04-0305

Certifi. No.

[-05-0321

[-99-0089
[-22-0336

[-12-0588

[-00-0231

1-99-0150

[-12-0581
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