



APPENDIX B

Official list of implements

MEN				
<i>Cat. No.</i>	<i>Manufacturer</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Colour</i>	<i>Certifi. No.</i>
SHOT 7.26kg				
F251	NISHI	Steel, dia: 125.5mm	Silver	I-99-0087
5131726	Nordic	Viking, steel, dia: 120mm	Orange	I-18-0885
5131723	Nordic	Valhalla, Ductile Cast Iron, dia: 129mm	Black	I-22-0345
PK-7,26/117	Polanik	Competition, steel, dia: 117mm	Various	I-13-0651
PK-7,26/120	Polanik	Competition, steel, dia: 120mm	Various	I-99-0152
PK-7,26/125	Polanik	Competition, steel, dia: 125mm	Various	I-13-0652
PK-7,26/128	Polanik	Competition, steel, dia: 128mm	Various	I-04-0305

WOMEN				
<i>Cat. No.</i>	<i>Manufacturer</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Colour</i>	<i>Certifi. No.</i>
SHOT 4kg				
8240009	Anand	ATE Aspero, dia: 109mm	Dark Brown	I-05-0321
F253	NISHI	Steel, dia: 103mm	Silver	I-99-0089
5131403	Nordic	Valhalla, Ductile cast iron, dia: 109mm	Black	I-22-0336
PK-4/95	Polanik	Turned steel, Competition, dia: 95mm	Various	I-12-0588
PK-4/95-S	Polanik	Turned stainless steel, Competition, dia: 95mm	Metallic	I-00-0231
PK-4/100	Polanik	Steel, Competition, dia: 100mm	Various	I-99-0150
PK-4/110	Polanik	Turned steel, Competition, dia: 110mm	Various	I-12-0581